RESULTAT KM 2016
KM i agility 2 april 2017 På Norra Stockholms hundcenter
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AGILITYKLASS					HOPPKLASS
Referenstid: 60sek        Banlängd: 156m			Referenstid: 50sek        Banlängd: 130m
	NAMN
	HUND
	TID

	
	TOTALTFEL

	
	PLACERING

	
	
	Agility
	Hopp
	Agility
	Hopp
	

	SMALL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ingvar Granberg
	Malte
	54,41
	48,50
	15
	0
	1

	Charlotte Persson
	Ceasar 
	DISK
	45,19
	50
	5
	2

	Tina Doverhall
	Bubbis
	DISK
	DISK
	50
	50
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MEDIUM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maria Greger 
	Tickan
	51,56
	51,40
	0
	1,40
	1

	Ann-Britt Abrahamsson
	Maja
	53,56
	DISK
	0
	50
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LARGE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mats Nelson 
	Steffo
	51,56
	32,32
	0
	0
	1

	Marianne Nordahl
	Leia
	53,56
	Disk
	0
	50
	2
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